Additional

Brand

Carbon load
Column description
Package specification
Endcapping

Inner diameter
mode

Particle Size

pH Range

Pore size

USP number

Length

Agilent Technologies
9,0%

Zorbax Eclipse Plus
C18 (RP18, ODS, Octadecyl)
yes, double

4.6 mm

Reversed Phase (RP)
5.0 ym

2-9

95 A

L1

250 mm



